Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Post-secondary Institutions in 2001
Award Level and Detail Program by Racial/Ethnic Background and Gender

Includes double majors. American Indian Asian or
Foreign Student Black Alaska Native  Pacific Islander Hispanic White
Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women

Less than 1 year

Agricultural Business and Production 1 3 1 39 3
Area, Ethnic and Cultural Studies 3 11
Business Management and Admin Services 3 3 51 49 10 8 7 8 4 2 247 281
Communications Technologies 1 2
Computer and Information Sciences 51 18 1 41 7 9 1 383 60
Conservation and Natural Resources 1 1

Construction Trades 36 4 2 5 147 9
Education 1 1 2 19
Engineering-Related Technologies 1 1 18 40
Health Professions and Related Sciences 7 41 2 2 7 5 13 287
Marketing Operations/Marketing and Distribution 1 2 1 1 4 47
Mechanics and Repairers 1 1 1 1 91 11
Parks, Recreation, Leisure and Fitness

Personal and Miscellaneous Services 4 12 34 2 3 5 30 1 12 34 485
Precision Production Trades 1 1 16 4 5 6 92 18
Protective Services 2 2 1 1 8 2 2 160 45
Public Administration and Services 2 6
Science Technologies 1 2
Social Sciences and History 1 4 5
Transporation and Material Moving Workers 5 3 7 147 23
Visual and Performing Arts 1 1 4 11
Vocational Home Economics 18 5 2 2 2 2 17 67
Total 7 10 202 153 27 19 74 61 39 21 1,403 1,432
At least 2 but less than 2 years

Agricultural Business and Production 1 1 303 53
Business Management and Admin Services 1 2 34 42 6 25 16 35 2 7 241 570
Communications 2 2 9 3
Communications Technologies 2 21 25
Computer and Information Sciences 15 7 4 1 19 15 4 1 221 67
Conservation and Natural Resources 1
Construction Trades 60 7 8 1 4 7 399 12
Education 8
Engineering 1
Engineering-Related Technologies 1 5 103 6

Health Professions and Related Sciences 2 8 23 69 1 15 3 32 5 16 98 1,166

Race/ethnicity
Unknown
Men Women
8 2
32 45
5
166 28
22 4
6
1
4 38
1 10
27 2
2
9 15
16 3
17 5
1
3 1
142 29
2 3
10
452 207
6 3
12 58
2
5 5
78 26
1
50 3
14
13 121

Total

57
14
750

765

229
29
61

406
67

135

646
162
245

14
356
22
125

4,107

367
1,051
18
58
458

551

129
1,672



Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Post-secondary Institutions in 2001

Award Level and Detail Program by Racial/Ethnic Background and Gender

Includes double majors.

Law and Legal Studies

Marketing Operations/Marketing and Distribution
Mechanics and Repairers

Parks, Recreation, Leisure and Fitness
Personal and Miscellaneous Services
Precision Production Trades

Protective Services

Public Administration and Services
Theological Studies and Religious Vocations
Transporation and Material Moving Workers
Visual and Performing Arts

Vocational Home Economics

Total

Associates degree

Agricultural Business and Production
Agricultural Sciences

Biological Science/Life Sciences
Business Management and Admin Services
Communications

Communications Technologies
Computer and Information Sciences
Conservation and Natural Resources
Construction Trades

Education

Engineering

Engineering-Related Technologies
Health Professions and Related Sciences
Law and Legal Studies

Liberal Arts and Humanities

Library Science

Marketing Operations/Marketing and Distribution
Mechanics and Repairers
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies

Parks, Recreation, Leisure and Fitness
Personal and Miscellaneous Services
Precision Production Trades

Foreign Student
Men Women
1
1 1
1
2
7 12
13 18
3 4
1
1
1
1 9
1
25 29

Black

Men Women
1
11 6
3 31

15
1 1
2 1
5 14
172 179
42 37
10 6
20 6

1
10 3
21 52
1 2
35 34
1

2
2 2
4 2

American Indian

Alaska Native

Men Women
1 1
3
1 8
7 1
3 6
1 1

1
3 3
41 63
5 11
2 2
1
3
1

2
12
1
11 36

Asian or
Pacific Islander
Men Women
2 2
21
6 36
19 3
4 4
8
99 137
40 55
6 3
1
15 10
2
3
17 4
9 29
1
33 45
1
1
3 4
2 3

Hispanic
Men Women
1
8
4 15
5
1 1
1 1
38 42
12 13
4
3 2
3
3 19
1
13 21
1
1
2

White

Men Women
2
37 50
410 33

2
149 788
458 79

1
18
6 6

39
69 112
13 146
2,581 3,144
47 19
5 6
2 4
591 1,073
161 102
29 27
120 51
27 12
137 6
2
46 16
369 50
197 1,696
3 71
1,090 2,064
1
57 91
118 2
4 8
12 6
32 34
272 87

Race/ethnicity
Unknown

Men Women

5 4

103 4

63 62

52 7
1

2

7 1

6 36

15

417 348

6 3

71 88

84 36

5 11

9 3

18 2
13

3

4 2

74 9

40 235

5

140 205

1 2

10 13

35 3
2

9 10

25 5

Total

2
104
600

1,168
646

32
12
49
239
209

7,280

75
11

2,069
416
74
249
60
160

71
542
2,323
86
3,781

176
163
13
21
97
402



Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Post-secondary Institutions in 2001
Award Level and Detail Program by Racial/Ethnic Background and Gender

Includes double majors. American Indian Asian or
Foreign Student Black Alaska Native  Pacific Islander Hispanic White

Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women
Protective Services 1 7 1 2 4 8 3 3 290 85
Psychology 1
Public Administration and Services 8 2 1 1 38
Science Technologies 1 1
Social Sciences and History 1 1
Theological Studies and Religious Vocations 2 8 9
Transporation and Material Moving Workers 2 15 4
Visual and Performing Arts 2 1 8 6 2 5 5 3 4 3 146 185
Vocational Home Economics 1 1 5 3 108
Total 53 64 165 165 26 78 146 164 48 63 3,781 5,858
At least 2 but less than 4 years
Agricultural Business and Production 61 3
Business Management and Admin Services 1 1 3 27
Communications 1 1 8 11
Construction Trades 1 2 1 4 359
Engineering-Related Technologies 1 1 1 3 68
Health Professions and Related Sciences 1 1 5 40
Marketing Operations/Marketing and Distribution 1 17
Mechanics and Repairers 1 2 5 1 1 241 3
Precision Production Trades 1 1 70 4
Theological Studies and Religious Vocations 6 3
Transporation and Material Moving Workers 1
Visual and Performing Arts 1 1 1
Vocational Home Economics 1 5
Total 1 4 2 3 1 8 3 11 1 844 121
Bachelors degree
Agricultural Business and Production 1 1 1 4 68 31
Agricultural Sciences 1 2 1 1 58 43
Architecture and Related Programs 3 3 1 1 1 5 4 2 72 49
Area, Ethnic and Cultural Studies 1 2 9 4 9 6 7 4 3 32 124
Biological Science/Life Sciences 18 33 6 16 3 3 20 49 5 9 516 759
Business Management and Admin Services 128 134 50 31 7 1 50 91 25 25 1,913 1,823
Communications 13 15 9 10 1 3 20 1 6 300 647

Communications Technologies 2 3

Race/ethnicity
Unknown
Men Women
42 5
1
2 1
1
19 68
14
610 724
3 1
1 1
34 1
18 1
2 2
1 7
10
14
3 1
86 14
1
4
4 6
23 21
216 233
20 41

1

Total

451
1

51
2

5
19
22
457
132

11,945

68
34
21
409
93
51
36
264
90

11

1,099

107
106
145
221
1,481
4,737
1,091
6



Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Post-secondary Institutions in 2001
Award Level and Detail Program by Racial/Ethnic Background and Gender

Includes double majors. American Indian Asian or
Foreign Student Black Alaska Native  Pacific Islander Hispanic White

Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women
Computer and Information Sciences 86 39 11 4 4 1 62 29 3 1 465 128
Conservation and Natural Resources 3 6 1 1 1 2 1 2 118 113
Construction Trades 3 1
Education 4 11 5 16 3 11 7 32 4 22 608 1,873
Engineering 37 12 17 4 2 3 43 16 3 489 103
Engineering-Related Technologies 46 5 2 4 135 24
English Language and Literature/Letters 3 8 6 19 7 5 9 22 6 9 353 807
Foreign Languages and Literatures 3 9 5 12 1 2 14 8 23 147 431
Health Professions and Related Sciences 4 10 1 18 2 7 21 9 85 1,020
Home Economics, General 3 5 1 5 4 7 169
Law and Legal Studies 2 1 12 57
Liberal Arts and Humanities 7 5 3 4 1 3 2 103 132
Library Science 1
Marketing Operations/Marketing and Distributior 1 1 1 2 7 1 32 45
Mathematics 11 3 1 5 3 195 95
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies 3 11 19 30 2 1 14 13 9 4 193 292
Parks, Recreation, Leisure and Fitness 6 2 6 4 1 1 5 5 4 2 218 308
Personal and Miscellaneous Services 1 1 2 1 14 17
Philosophy and Religion 3 3 3 1 1 1 10 3 7 1 168 141
Physical Sciences 11 6 4 3 2 13 8 3 1 288 167
Precision Production Trades 2 1
Protective Services 1 4 4 3 1 8 2 6 2 178 180
Psychology 11 28 6 25 5 5 6 33 3 17 271 975
Public Administration and Services 5 8 8 3 4 4 2 5 51 369
Social Sciences and History 62 47 36 38 11 7 40 57 21 26 1,174 1,182
Theological Studies and Religious Vocations 6 4 3 1 2 6 2 1 315 304
Transporation and Material Moving Workers 4 1 1 1 1 60 15
Visual and Performing Arts 11 26 6 9 2 8 15 26 4 14 477 733
Unspecified Program 2 2 1 1 3 38 111
Total 487 444 223 285 62 89 340 488 127 191 9,160 13,273
Postbaccalaureate certificate
Business Management and Admin Services 1 2 1 1 1 5 23
Communications 1
Computer and Information Sciences 1 2 3 8
Conservation and Natural Resources 2

Education 4 1 2 8 1 1 1 2 6 27 94

Race/ethnicity
Unknown
Men Women Total

55
5

59
11

20
22

17

10
17

15

29
20
62
11
26

682

—_

21 909
253

4

194 2,849
2 742
2 238
42 1,318
16 677
64 1,249
11 206
4 76
12 289
1

2 92
7 342
22 630
19 587
37

8 365
6 518
3

22 440
49 1,454
47 512
57 2,820
1 648
94

44 1,401
158

955 26,806
5 40

1

19

3

10 166



Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Post-secondary Institutions in 2001
Award Level and Detail Program by Racial/Ethnic Background and Gender

Includes double majors. American Indian Asian or Race/ethnicity
Foreign Student Black Alaska Native  Pacific Islander Hispanic White Unknown

Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women

Foreign Languages and Literatures 1

Health Professions and Related Sciences 1 1 3 42 1 4

Home Economics, General 8

Law and Legal Studies 1 5 4

Philosophy and Religion 1

Protective Services 2

Psychology 1 1 1 1 2 12 1

Public Administration and Services 1

Theological Studies and Religious Vocations 1

Visual and Performing Arts 1 2 6 1 4

Vocational Home Economics 6

Total 7 4 5 10 1 1 5 5 3 6 48 208 13 28

Masters degree

Agricultural Business and Production 3 1 3

Agricultural Sciences 2 3 1 5 11

Architecture and Related Programs 8 5 3 4 1 25 22 1 1

Area, Ethnic and Cultural Studies 1 4 5

Biological Science/Life Sciences 7 14 1 2 3 24 27 2

Business Management and Admin Services 110 82 22 16 1 3 23 28 13 9 682 522 104 77

Communications 2 4 3 6 15

Communications Technologies 1 1 1 20 7

Computer and Information Sciences 101 46 13 35 20 2 74 30 3 1

Conservation and Natural Resources 1 2 1 1 1 22 13 2 1

Education 18 34 15 31 5 7 11 37 3 15 660 1,790 175 423

Engineering 98 22 5 2 2 22 7 5 1 232 42 21 2

Engineering-Related Technologies 16 7 1

English Language and Literature/Letters 4 16 1 1 2 1 1 32 68 6 8

Foreign Languages and Literatures 4 3 1 2 2 6 10

Health Professions and Related Sciences 9 19 1 16 2 1 6 19 3 2 154 528 8 38

Home Economics, General 1 1 7

Law and Legal Studies 26 8 1 1 1

Liberal Arts and Humanities 1 3 1 3 5 18 61 5

Library Science 1 2

Mathematics 8 6 2 7 11 2 1

Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies 9 1 1 1 12 11

Total

70
10

80
1,692
30
30
325
44
3,224
461
24
140
28
806

37
105

37
35



Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Post-secondary Institutions in 2001

Award Level and Detail Program by Racial/Ethnic Background and Gender

Includes double majors.

Parks, Recreation, Leisure and Fitness
Philosophy and Religion

Physical Sciences

Protective Services

Psychology

Public Administration and Services
Science Technologies

Social Sciences and History

Theological Studies and Religious Vocations

Visual and Performing Arts
Total

Post-masters certificate

Business Management and Admin Services
Education

Health Professions and Related Sciences
Home Economics, General
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies

Psychology

Social Sciences and History

Total

Doctors degree

Agricultural Business and Production
Agricultural Sciences

Area, Ethnic and Cultural Studies
Biological Science/Life Sciences
Business Management and Admin Services
Communications

Computer and Information Sciences
Conservation and Natural Resources
Education

Engineering

English Language and Literature/Letters
Foreign Languages and Literatures
Health Professions and Related Sciences

Foreign Student
Men Women
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Men Women

1

92

11

American Indian
Alaska Native
Men Women

Pacific Islander
Men Women
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Hispanic
Men Women

2

AN

40

w

w

2,301

White
Men Women
32 34
9 15
19 4
7 7
68 259
63 302
1 1
26 14
40 72
35 46
3,946
1 12
114 145
2
3 19
1
1 10
8 1
127 190
2
6 5
6 2
30 20
28 15
2 6
3 1
8 2
45 94
20 5
6 8
2 5
10 13

Race/ethnicity
Unknown

Men Women
6 1
1 5
1 1
6 10
2 6
2 1
3 8
2 4
352 599
1 1
19 12

1
21 13
2 1

1

1
1 5
1
1

Total

79
30
32
18
370
462

57
145
105

8,521

20
314

24

13
10

384

16

83
63
12
16
12
181
77
18
16
38



Degrees and Other Awards Conferred by Minnesota Post-secondary Institutions in 2001
Award Level and Detail Program by Racial/Ethnic Background and Gender

Includes double majors. American Indian Asian or
Foreign Student Black Alaska Native  Pacific Islander Hispanic White

Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women
Home Economics, General 1 4 5
Liberal Arts and Humanities 1 1 4 3
Mathematics 6 3 1
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies 4 5 3
Parks, Recreation, Leisure and Fitness 1 5 2
Philosophy and Religion 2
Physical Sciences 12 4 1 1 2 14 9
Protective Services 1
Psychology 3 1 2 1 2 2 2 35 62
Public Administration and Services 1 1
Social Sciences and History 13 6 1 1 1 1 1 16 20
Theological Studies and Religious Vocations 3 1 1 1 1 19 5
Visual and Performing Arts 2 8 2 6 2
Total 121 79 16 17 1 2 12 16 8 11 280 291

First Professional

Health Professions and Related Sciences 16 12 5 6 2 10 23 30 3 3 295 288
Law and Legal Studies 9 7 7 12 2 2 10 21 3 6 230 263
Theological Studies and Religious Vocations 2 1 3 3 3 2 1 1 79 52
Total 27 20 15 21 4 12 36 53 7 10 604 603
Total 1,164 955 887 935 180 284 839 1,077 322 393 21,129 29,066

Race/ethnicity
Unknown
Men Women Total

12

1 10
11

12

8

2

43

1

1 111
2

60

1 32
3 23

6 13 873

6 1 700
52 33 657
9 8 164

67 42 1,521

2,706 2,943 62,880



