Includes double majors.		Student Women		lack Women	Americar Alaska Men <i>V</i>			in or Islander Women	Hispa Men V		Wh Men	ite Women	Race/et Unkr Men	-	Total
Less than 1 year															
Agricultural Business and Production			1		3				1		39	3	8	2	57
Area, Ethnic and Cultural Studies			•	3	Ŭ				•			11	Ũ	-	14
Business Management and Admin Services	3	3	51	49	10	8	7	8	4	2	247	281	32	45	750
Communications Technologies											1	2		5	8
Computer and Information Sciences			51	18	1		41	7	9	1	383	60	166	28	765
Conservation and Natural Resources					1	1									2
Construction Trades			36		4		2		5		147	9	22	4	229
Education	1		1								2	19		6	29
Engineering-Related Technologies						1		1			18	40	1		61
Health Professions and Related Sciences			7	41		2	2	7		5	13	287	4	38	406
Marketing Operations/Marketing and Distribution		1		2		1			1		4	47	1	10	67
Mechanics and Repairers			1				1	1	1		91	11	27	2	135
Parks, Recreation, Leisure and Fitness													2		2
Personal and Miscellaneous Services		4	12	34	2	3	5	30	1	12	34	485	9	15	646
Precision Production Trades	1	1	16		4		5		6		92	18	16	3	162
Protective Services	2		2	1		1	8	2	2		160	45	17	5	245
Public Administration and Services								2				6		1	9
Science Technologies										1		2			3
Social Sciences and History								1			4	5	3	1	14
Transporation and Material Moving Workers			5				3		7		147	23	142	29	356
Visual and Performing Arts		1	1	_	_	_		_	_		4	11	2	3	22
Vocational Home Economics			18	5	2	2		2	2		17	67		10	125
Total	7	10	202	153	27	19	74	61	39	21	1,403	1,432	452	207	4,107
At least 2 but less than 2 years															
Agricultural Business and Production			1						1		303	53	6	3	367
Business Management and Admin Services	1	2	34	42	6	25	16	35	2	7	241	570	12	58	1,051
Communications			2		2						9	3	2		18
Communications Technologies								2			21	25	5	5	58
Computer and Information Sciences			15	7	4	1	19	15	4	1	221	67	78	26	458
Conservation and Natural Resources											1			1	2
Construction Trades			60	7	8	1	4		7		399	12	50	3	551
Education												8			8
Engineering											1				1
Engineering-Related Technologies					1		5				103	6	14		129
Health Professions and Related Sciences	2	8	23	69	1	15	3	32	5	16	98	1,166	13	121	1,572

Includes double majors.	-	Student Women	A Black Men Women		American Indian Alaska Native Men Women		Asian or Pacific Islander Men Women		Hispanic Men Women		Wh Men	ite Women	Race/ethnicity Unknown Men Women		Total	
	MCII	WOMEN	MCII	women		VOILEII	WEII	WOINEI	INICII	women	MCII	women	INICII	women	Totai	
Law and Legal Studies												2			2	
Marketing Operations/Marketing and Distribution				1	1	1	2	2		1	37	50	5	4	104	
Mechanics and Repairers	1		11	6	3		21		8		410	33	103	4	600	
Parks, Recreation, Leisure and Fitness											2				2	
Personal and Miscellaneous Services	1	1	3	31	1	8	6	36	4	15	149	788	63	62	1,168	
Precision Production Trades			15		7	1	19	3	5		458	79	52	7	646	
Protective Services					•	•					1	40	1	•	2	
Public Administration and Services		1	1	1	3	6					0	18		2	32	
Theological Studies and Religious Vocations					4	4					6	6	7	4	12	
Transporation and Material Moving Workers	2		2	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	39 69	112	7 6	1	49	
Visual and Performing Arts Vocational Home Economics	2		2 5	י 14	3	1 3	4	4 8	1 1	1 1	69 13	112	0	36 15	239 209	
Vocational Home Economics			5	14	3	3		ð	I	I	13	140		15	209	
Total	7	12	172	179	41	63	99	137	38	42	2,581	3,144	417	348	7,280	
Associates degree																
Agricultural Business and Production											47	19	6	3	75	
Agricultural Sciences											5	6			11	
Biological Science/Life Sciences											2	4			6	
Business Management and Admin Services	13	18	42	37	5	11	40	55	12	13	591	1,073	71	88	2,069	
Communications			10	6	2	2	6	3	4		161	102	84	36	416	
Communications Technologies						1	1				29	27	5	11	74	
Computer and Information Sciences	3	4	20	6		3	15	10	3	2	120	51	9	3	249	
Conservation and Natural Resources	1										27	12	18	2	60	
Construction Trades	1		1				2				137	6	13		160	
Education						1						2		3	6	
Engineering							3				46	16	4	2	71	
Engineering-Related Technologies	1	_	10	3	2		17	4	3		369	50	74	9	542	
Health Professions and Related Sciences	1	9	21	52		12	9	29	3	19	197	1,696	40	235	2,323	
Law and Legal Studies	0.5	1	1	2		1	~~~	1	40	1	3	71	4.40	5	86	
Liberal Arts and Humanities	25	29	35	34	11	36	33	45	13	21	1,090	2,064	140 1	205 2	3,781 4	
Library Science Marketing Operations/Marketing and Distribution		1		1	1			1		1	57	91	10	2 13	4 176	
Marketing Operations/Marketing and Distribution Mechanics and Repairers	1	I	2	I	1			I	1	1	118	2	35	3	163	
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies	I		2		1		1		I		110	8	55	5	13	
Parks, Recreation, Leisure and Fitness	1						1				12	0 6	2		21	
Personal and Miscellaneous Services	1		2	2			3	4			32	34	9	10	97	
Precision Production Trades	1		4	2			2	3	2		272	87	25	5	402	
			•	-			_	-	_					-		

Includes double majors.	Foreign Men	Student Women		ack Women	Americar Alaska Men		Asia Pacific I Men		Hispa Men V		Wh Men	ite Women	Unkı	thnicity nown Women	Total
Protective Services	1		7	1	2	4	8	3	3		290	85	42	5	451
Psychology Public Administration and Services				8		2	1			1	1	38		1	1
Science Technologies	1			0		2	I			1	1	30		I	51 2
Social Sciences and History	1										1	1	2	1	5
Theological Studies and Religious Vocations										2	8	9	2		19
Transporation and Material Moving Workers			2							-	15	4	1		22
Visual and Performing Arts	2	1	8	6	2	5	5	3	4	3	146	185	19	68	457
Vocational Home Economics	1	1	-	5		-	-	3		-	-	108	-	14	132
Total	53	64	165	165	26	78	146	164	48	63	3,781	5,858	610	724	11,945
At least 2 but less than 4 years															
Agricultural Business and Production											61	3	3	1	68
Business Management and Admin Services						1				1	3	27	1	1	34
Communications					-			1	1		8	11			21
Construction Trades			1		2		1		4		359	7	34	1	409
Engineering-Related Technologies			1	4			1	1	3		68	40	18	1	93
Health Professions and Related Sciences Marketing Operations/Marketing and Distribution				I					I		5 11	40 17	2 1	2 7	51 36
Marketing Operations/Marketing and Distribution Mechanics and Repairers	1		2				5	1	1		241	3	10	1	264
Precision Production Trades	1		2		1		5	1	1		70	4	14		204 90
Theological Studies and Religious Vocations									1		6	3	14		9
Transporation and Material Moving Workers											11	Ū			11
Visual and Performing Arts							1				1	1	3	1	7
Vocational Home Economics				1								5	-		6
Total	1		4	2	3	1	8	3	11	1	844	121	86	14	1,099
Bachelors degree															
Agricultural Business and Production	1	1					1	4			68	31		1	107
Agricultural Sciences		1		2					1	1	58	43			106
Architecture and Related Programs	3	3	1	1	1		5	4		2	72	49	4		145
Area, Ethnic and Cultural Studies		11	2	9	4	9	6	7	4	3	32	124	4	6	221
Biological Science/Life Sciences	18	33	6	16	3	3	20	49	5	9	516	759	23	21	1,481
Business Management and Admin Services	128	134	50	31	7	11	50	91	25	25	1,913	1,823	216	233	4,737
Communications	13	15	9	10	1	5	3	20	1	6	300	647	20	41	1,091
Communications Technologies											2	3		1	6

Includes double majors.	-	Student Women		ack Women	America Alaska Men		Asia Pacific I Men		Hispa Men	anic Women	Wh Men	iite Women	Unki	thnicity 1own Women	Total
Computer and Information Sciences	86	39	11	4	4	1	62	29	3	1	465	128	55	21	909
Conservation and Natural Resources	3	6			-	1	1	20	1	2	118	113	5	21	253
Construction Trades	0	Ū						2	•	2	3	1	Ŭ		4
Education	4	11	5	16	3	11	7	32	4	22	608	1,873	59	194	2,849
Engineering	37	12	17	4	2	3	43	16	3		489	103	11	2	742
Engineering-Related Technologies	46	5	2	•	-	Ū	4	10	Ũ		135	24	20	2	238
English Language and Literature/Letters	3	8	6	19	7	5	9	22	6	9	353	807	22	42	1,318
Foreign Languages and Literatures	3	9	5	12	1	· ·	2	14	8	23	147	431	6	16	677
Health Professions and Related Sciences	4	10	1	18	2	7	-	21	· ·	9	85	1,020	8	64	1,249
Home Economics, General	-	3	-	5	_	1		5		4	7	169	1	11	206
Law and Legal Studies		-		2		-		-		1	12	57	-	4	76
Liberal Arts and Humanities	7	5	3	4	1		3	2			103	132	17	12	289
Library Science												1			1
Marketing Operations/Marketing and Distribution	1	1	1	2				7		1	32	45		2	92
Mathematics	11	7	5	3		1	5	3			195	95	10	7	342
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies	3	11	19	30	2	1	14	13	9	4	193	292	17	22	630
Parks, Recreation, Leisure and Fitness	6	2	6	4	1	1	5	5	4	2	218	308	6	19	587
Personal and Miscellaneous Services				1		1		2	1		14	17	1		37
Philosophy and Religion	3	3	3	1	1	1	10	3	7	1	168	141	15	8	365
Physical Sciences	11	6	4	3		2	13	8	3	1	288	167	6	6	518
Precision Production Trades											2	1			3
Protective Services		1	4	4	3	1	8	2	6	2	178	180	29	22	440
Psychology	11	28	6	25	5	5	6	33	3	17	271	975	20	49	1,454
Public Administration and Services		5	8	8		3	4	4	2	5	51	369	6	47	512
Social Sciences and History	62	47	36	38	11	7	40	57	21	26	1,174	1,182	62	57	2,820
Theological Studies and Religious Vocations	6		4	3	1	1	2	6	2	1	315	304	2	1	648
Transporation and Material Moving Workers	4	1	1				1		1		60	15	11		94
Visual and Performing Arts	11	26	6	9	2	8	15	26	4	14	477	733	26	44	1,401
Unspecified Program	2		2				1	1	3		38	111			158
Total	487	444	223	285	62	89	340	488	127	191	9,160	13,273	682	955	26,806
Postbaccalaureate certificate															
Business Management and Admin Services	1	2		1			1	1			5	23	1	5	40
Communications												1			1
Computer and Information Sciences	1		2				3				8	5			19
Conservation and Natural Resources												2	1		3
Education	4	1	2	8	1	1		1	2	6	27	94	9	10	166

Includes double majors.	-	Student Women	American Indiar Black Alaska Native Men Women Men Women		Native	Asian or Pacific Islander Men Women		Hispanic Men Women		Wh Men	ite Women	Race/ethnicity Unknown Men Women		Total	
	men	Women	men	Women	men	Tomen	men	Women	inen i	Tomen	men	Women	men	Women	Total
Foreign Languages and Literatures Health Professions and Related Sciences Home Economics, General				1				1			3	1 42 8	1	4	1 52 8
Law and Legal Studies											1	5		4	10
Philosophy and Religion	1											0		-	10
Protective Services												2			2
Psychology			1				1	1	1		2	12		1	19
Public Administration and Services			•					•	·		-	1		I	1
Theological Studies and Religious Vocations		1										•			1
Visual and Performing Arts								1			2	6	1	4	14
Vocational Home Economics											-	6			6
												Ũ			Ū
Total	7	4	5	10	1	1	5	5	3	6	48	208	13	28	344
Maadama da musa															
Masters degree	2	4										2			7
Agricultural Business and Production	3 2	3						1			Б	3 11			22
Agricultural Sciences	2	5					3	1	1		5 25	22	1	1	70
Architecture and Related Programs Area, Ethnic and Cultural Studies	0	1					5	4	I		25 4	5	1	I	10
Biological Science/Life Sciences	7	14				1	2	3			4 24	27		2	80
Business Management and Admin Services	, 110	82	22	16	1	3	23	28	13	9	682	522	104	77	1,692
Communications	2	4	22	3	1	5	23	20	15	9	6	15	104	11	30
Communications Technologies	ے 1	-	1	1							20	7			30
Computer and Information Sciences	101	46	13	1			35	20	2		20 74	30	3	1	325
Conservation and Natural Resources	101	40	15		1		1	20	1		22	13	2	1	44
Education	18	34	15	31	5	7	11	37	3	15	660	1,790	175	423	3,224
Engineering	98	22	5	2	5	2	22	7	5	1	232	42	21	-23	461
Engineering-Related Technologies	30	22	5	2		2	22	'	5	1	16	7	21 1	2	24
English Language and Literature/Letters	4	16	1	1				2	1	1	32	68	6	8	140
Foreign Languages and Literatures	4	3	•				1	2	2	2	6	10	0	Ŭ	28
Health Professions and Related Sciences	9	19	1	16	2	1	6	19	3	2	154	528	8	38	806
Home Economics, General	0	1		10	-	•	Ŭ	10	Ũ	-	1	7	Ũ	00	9
Law and Legal Studies	26	8					1						1	1	37
Liberal Arts and Humanities	1	3	1				•		3	5	18	61	5	8	105
Library Science	•	Ũ	,						Ũ	Ũ	.0	2	5	Ŭ	3
Mathematics	8	6					2				7	11	2	1	37
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies	9	1	1				_			1	12	11	_		35

Includes double majors.	Foreign Student		Black		American Indian Alaska Native		Asian or Pacific Islander		Hispa		Wh		Race/ethnicity Unknown Men Women		Total	
	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men M	lomen	Men	Women	Men V	Nomen	Men	Women	Men	Women	Total	
Parks, Recreation, Leisure and Fitness	1		1	1			1		2		32	34	6	1	79	
Philosophy and Religion											9	15	1	5	30	
Physical Sciences	6	3									19	4			32	
Protective Services			1					1			7	7	1	1	18	
Psychology	1	4	6	6	1	1	1	4		3	68	259	6	10	370	
Public Administration and Services	16	23	12	14	2	3	4	10	2	3	63	302	2	6	462	
Science Technologies		1							1		1	1			4	
Social Sciences and History	6	3					1	3	1		26	14	2	1	57	
Theological Studies and Religious Vocations	6	4	1	1	1		5	4			40	72	3	8	145	
Visual and Performing Arts	3	8			1			4		2	35	46	2	4	105	
Total	451	317	81	92	14	18	119	147	40	44	2,301	3,946	352	599	8,521	
Post-masters certificate																
Business Management and Admin Services	1	2		1				1			1	12	1	1	20	
Education	1	3	4	9	1	1		2	1	2	114	145	19	12	314	
Health Professions and Related Sciences												2			2	
Home Economics, General										2	3	19			24	
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies												1			1	
Psychology				1							1	10	1		13	
Social Sciences and History	1										8	1			10	
Total	3	5	4	11	1	1		3	1	4	127	190	21	13	384	
Doctors degree																
Agricultural Business and Production	2	1										2			5	
Agricultural Sciences	3	2									6	5			16	
Area, Ethnic and Cultural Studies						1					6	2			9	
Biological Science/Life Sciences	9	16		2				2	1	3	30	20			83	
Business Management and Admin Services	5	2	5	1	1		1			2	28	15	2	1	63	
Communications	1	2									2	6	1		12	
Computer and Information Sciences	7	2					1	1			3	1	1		16	
Conservation and Natural Resources	2										8	2			12	
Education	8	9	4	8			1	1	2	3	45	94	1	5	181	
Engineering	36	9					4	3			20	5			77	
English Language and Literature/Letters		2						1			6	8		1	18	
Foreign Languages and Literatures	1	5					1		2		2	5			16	
Health Professions and Related Sciences	2	6	3	1			1	1			10	13		1	38	

Includes double majors.		Student Women		ack Women	Americar Alaska Men		Pacific	an or Islander Women		oanic Women	Wh Men	iite Women	Unkr	thnicity nown Women	Total
Home Economics, General	1	2									4	5			12
Liberal Arts and Humanities		1		1							4	3		1	10
Mathematics	6	1									3	1			11
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies	4										5	3			12
Parks, Recreation, Leisure and Fitness	1										5	2			8
Philosophy and Religion											2				2
Physical Sciences	12	4	1				1	2			14	9			43
Protective Services			1												1
Psychology	3		1	2			1	2	2	2	35	62		1	111
Public Administration and Services											1	1			2
Social Sciences and History	13	6		1		1		1	1	1	16	20			60
Theological Studies and Religious Vocations	3	1	1	1			1				19	5	1		32
Visual and Performing Arts	2	8						2			6	2		3	23
Total	121	79	16	17	1	2	12	16	8	11	280	291	6	13	873
First Professional															
Health Professions and Related Sciences	16	12	5	6	2 2	10	23	30	3	3	295	288	6	1	700
Law and Legal Studies	9	7	7	12	2	2	10	21	3	6	230	263	52	33	657
Theological Studies and Religious Vocations	2	1	3	3			3	2	1	1	79	52	9	8	164
Total	27	20	15	21	4	12	36	53	7	10	604	603	67	42	1,521
Total	1,164	955	887	935	180	284	839	1,077	322	393	21,129	29,066	2,706	2,943	62,880